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SWENSEN, BRENT 01625

TRIP #

Del Date
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/16/15
12/16/15
12/16/15
12/16/15
12/16/15
12/17/15
12/17/15
12/17/15
12/17/15
12/17/15
12/17/15
12/18/15
12/18/15
12/18/15
12/18/15
12/18/15
12/18/15
12/18/15
12/18/15
12/18/15

Payroll

12/31/15

50
Reference

1970420
311942
1515601
1511683
1518499
1520689
5707911
1520728
357116
4707178
4672187
MS 0016
5958290
546319
7436200
1823200
SK 3994
478978
7051201
1510905
CS 5191
CM 0058
211201
3459200
5265568
3444200
1520268
490353

S 737.50

Account
NVC
CENTURY
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
MXD
HOME EXP
MB
MXD
MXD
STI
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
STI
MXD
MXD
HOME EXP
STI
STI
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
HOME EXP
MB

01/08/16

12/14 - 18/15

Stop Name

MICHAEL STODDART

CENTURY LINK
BOB HERNANDEZ
ROSANNE HORNER
JOYCELYN RAGUDO

LAWRENCE WAYNE DAY

A AUSTIN

JAMES BURNSIDE
BROWN

C SCHWANENBERG
S SWINDLER
ANDRE ADAMS

J ROSSERT

F CALL

K HARTVIGSEN

N MCWHORTER
MSPACE

K KINKLEY

G NEGRA
ABRAHAM SEARLE
JEREMIAH TEMPLE
CRITICAL NURSE

R OLSON

C SKIDMORE

J BUTKOFER
JTYGER

ADRIAN WAGNER
PACKER

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

$

$

P734

City
MCCAMMON
LOGAN
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
BLACKFOOT
BLACKFOOT
BLACKFOOT
ARCO
MACKAY
CHALLIS
CHALLIS
SALMON
REXBURG
REXBURG
REXBURG
ISLAND PARK
VICTOR
DRIGGS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS

491.67

(150.00)

341.67

State #

1D

22

13

Cabs %

21.00

17.50
58.50 S -
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157.50 $ 1,071.67



